
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

Lap Lap Tm Speed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - CHRISTINE RAVEN -
13:26:19.884 1 1:42.647 83.120 78 108 19

13:28:05.953 2 1:46.069 80.438 86 108 19

13:30:23.872 3 2:17.919 61.862 89 106 19

13:32:41.184 4 2:17.312 62.136 121 106 19

13:35:01.846 5 2:20.662 60.656 122 107 19

13:37:17.671 6 2:15.825 62.816 113 105 19

13:39:07.192 7 1:49.521 77.903 72 105 19

L2-16 - RAY VANCE -
13:25:16.633 1 1:46.536 80.086 50 95 19

13:27:01.535 2 1:44.902 81.333 64 106 19

13:28:51.746 3 1:50.211 77.415 48 95 19

13:30:35.294 4 1:43.548 82.397 65 105 19

13:32:21.133 5 1:45.839 80.613 73 108 19

13:34:04.719 6 1:43.586 82.366 66 105 19

13:35:48.049 7 1:43.330 82.570 63 103 19

L2-06 - DAVID TSAI -
13:24:46.889 1 1:52.948 75.539 93 111 19

13:26:37.778 2 1:50.889 76.942 83 111 19

13:28:27.579 3 1:49.801 77.704 78 110 19

13:30:23.956 4 1:56.377 73.313 77 107 19

13:32:12.186 5 1:48.230 78.832 80 112 19

13:34:00.830 6 1:48.644 78.532 80 112 19

13:35:49.948 7 1:49.118 78.191 79 110 19

13:37:36.021 8 1:46.073 80.435 84 112 19

13:39:21.524 9 1:45.503 80.870 81 112 19

L2-13 - GENE WANG -
13:24:46.209 1 1:48.242 78.823 50 113 19

13:26:32.772 2 1:46.563 80.065 51 106 19

13:28:19.423 3 1:46.651 79.999 50 109 19

13:30:12.183 4 1:52.760 75.665 53 111 19

13:32:00.715 5 1:48.532 78.613 53 111 19

13:33:51.331 6 1:50.616 77.132 51 109 19

13:35:46.508 7 1:55.177 74.077 63 108 19

13:37:42.514 8 1:56.006 73.548 53 110 19

L2-12 - CARLOS PERFETTI -
13:32:21.510 1 1:52.196 76.045 29 64 19

13:34:08.698 2 1:47.188 79.598 19 64 19

13:35:58.732 3 1:50.034 77.540 37 61 19

13:37:49.971 4 1:51.239 76.700 28 66 19

L2-21 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
13:25:25.311 1 1:50.873 76.953 93 115 19

13:27:14.853 2 1:49.542 77.888 92 113 19

13:29:04.333 3 1:49.480 77.932 94 113 19

13:30:52.183 4 1:47.850 79.110 88 114 19

13:32:40.500 5 1:48.317 78.769 63 106 19

13:34:30.861 6 1:50.361 77.310 84 111 19

13:36:22.051 7 1:51.190 76.734 87 111 19

L2-09 - VANESSA JACKSON -
13:26:08.363 1 1:51.641 76.424 94 115 19

13:27:57.823 2 1:49.460 77.946 84 114 19

13:29:49.757 3 1:51.934 76.223 91 116 19

13:31:41.485 4 1:51.728 76.364 100 117 19

13:33:33.261 5 1:51.776 76.331 94 115 19

13:35:22.311 6 1:49.050 78.239 96 116 19

13:37:15.984 7 1:53.673 75.057 97 114 19

13:39:04.846 8 1:48.862 78.374 93 116 19

L2-04 - JON KIYOHARA -
13:24:44.283 1 1:51.901 76.246 60 87 19

13:26:34.145 2 1:49.862 77.661 58 89 19

13:28:24.682 3 1:50.537 77.187 59 86 19

13:30:16.539 4 1:51.857 76.276 59 87 19

13:32:07.873 5 1:51.334 76.634 62 87 19

13:33:56.905 6 1:49.032 78.252 62 86 19



13:35:46.871 7 1:49.966 77.588 61 87 19

13:37:37.539 8 1:50.668 77.095 59 88 19

13:39:27.300 9 1:49.761 77.733 57 87 19

L3-25 - SUPER SIX EVO -
13:24:43.212 1 1:51.798 76.316 103 115 19

13:26:32.907 2 1:49.695 77.779 89 118 19

13:28:22.298 3 1:49.391 77.995 98 113 19

13:30:14.243 4 1:51.945 76.216 99 114 19

L2-07 - MELISSA IWATA -
13:24:46.676 1 1:52.599 75.773 94 113 19

13:26:37.589 2 1:50.913 76.925 81 112 19

13:28:27.416 3 1:49.827 77.686 81 110 19

13:30:23.760 4 1:56.344 73.334 72 109 19

L2-05 - BRIAN BUKALA -
13:25:03.519 1 1:53.204 75.368 60 98 19

13:26:54.277 2 1:50.758 77.033 62 101 19

13:28:52.177 3 1:57.900 72.366 66 100 19

13:30:48.309 4 1:56.132 73.468 51 98 19

13:32:39.716 5 1:51.407 76.584 45 91 19

13:34:29.844 6 1:50.128 77.473 42 96 19

13:36:21.247 7 1:51.403 76.587 58 98 19

13:38:13.213 8 1:51.966 76.202 62 89 19

L2-02 - JASON CENZANO -
13:26:01.917 1 1:56.997 72.925 16 75 19

13:27:57.776 2 1:55.859 73.641 17 80 19

13:29:52.201 3 1:54.425 74.564 15 76 19

13:31:46.233 4 1:54.032 74.821 14 71 19

13:33:37.662 5 1:51.429 76.569 16 76 19

13:35:30.512 6 1:52.850 75.605 13 75 19

13:37:23.007 7 1:52.495 75.843 27 71 19

13:39:13.529 8 1:50.522 77.197 17 82 19

L2-10 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
13:28:19.872 1 1:52.885 75.581 21 70 19

13:30:15.823 2 1:55.951 73.583 19 66 19

13:32:06.938 3 1:51.115 76.785 19 69 19

13:33:58.912 4 1:51.974 76.196 16 65 19

L2-18 - JAMES BENNETT -
13:26:07.474 1 1:51.754 76.346 67 103 19

13:28:06.080 2 1:58.606 71.936 45 90 19

13:30:06.878 3 2:00.798 70.630 67 100 19

13:31:59.363 4 1:52.485 75.850 41 79 19

13:33:51.025 5 1:51.662 76.409 32 71 19

13:35:43.032 6 1:52.007 76.174 41 86 19

13:37:35.517 7 1:52.485 75.850 77 103 19

13:39:30.743 8 1:55.226 74.046 38 79 19

L2-17 - DOUGLAS TURLEY -
13:29:49.015 1 2:00.381 70.875 70 104 19

13:31:46.618 2 1:57.603 72.549 92 107 19

13:33:41.655 3 1:55.037 74.167 53 100 19

13:35:35.603 4 1:53.948 74.876 63 102 19

13:37:30.237 5 1:54.634 74.428 63 97 19

13:39:29.701 6 1:59.464 71.419 60 110 19

L2-08 - NINO WATTRELOT -
13:26:01.007 1 1:57.037 72.900 53 98 19

13:27:57.166 2 1:56.159 73.451 57 99 19

13:39:01.236 3 11:04.070 12.848 39 93 19

L2-15 - HAORONG YUAN -
13:31:10.249 1 1:57.125 72.845 83 81 19

13:33:07.915 2 1:57.666 72.510 41 77 19

13:35:04.198 3 1:56.283 73.373 40 81 19

13:37:17.307 4 2:13.109 64.098 30 79 19

13:39:13.919 5 1:56.612 73.166 32 75 19

L2-03 - KRIS TESTADO -
13:26:53.821 1 1:57.465 72.634 14 72 19

13:28:52.064 2 1:58.243 72.156 18 71 19

L2-14 - SAM YU -
13:25:17.327 1 1:59.874 71.175 94 112 19

13:27:17.639 2 2:00.312 70.916 103 110 19



13:29:20.599 3 2:02.960 69.388 105 111 19

13:31:30.505 4 2:09.906 65.678 113 111 19

L2-01 - CARL WILLIAMS -
13:25:49.454 1 2:18.268 61.706 121 108 19

13:28:06.211 2 2:16.757 62.388 119 107 19

13:30:24.531 3 2:18.320 61.683 130 110 19

13:32:41.666 4 2:17.135 62.216 136 105 19

13:35:02.413 5 2:20.747 60.619 142 107 19

13:37:19.027 6 2:16.614 62.453 117 108 19

13:39:31.850 7 2:12.823 64.236 118 104 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 10/26/2019 01:52 PM


